
2012 Optus 12s & 14s Spring Nationals
Entries of 12 & U Boys Singles - Main Draw
Date
26 Sep - 01 Oct 2012

City, Country
Sydney Olympic Park, AUS

Website

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
1 Crnokrak, Alexander M 24/01/2000 559 61600196152 QLD AUS DA Main   1
2 Hijikata, Rinky M 23/02/2001 683 61200553942 NSW AUS DA Main   2
3 Norodom, Stefan M 4/06/2000 700 61500249831 SA AUS DA Main   3
4 Nah, Joonky M 23/10/1999 794 61500167827 SA AUS DA Main   4
5 Williams, Ted M 30/11/1999 796 61701042525 VIC AUS DA Main   5
6 Shepheard, Michael M 28/08/2000 811 61800016115 NT AUS DA Main   6
7 Schoolkate, Tristan M 26/02/2001 827 61400367727 WA AUS DA Main   7
8 Di Marco, Connor M 6/07/2000 838 61701155168 VIC AUS DA Main   8
9 Volonski, Nikita M 7/09/2001 849 61200097726 NSW AUS DA Main   9
10 D'Aprile, Andrea M 29/10/1999 868 61200089707 NSW AUS DA Main  10
11 Polmans, Greg M 10/01/2000 876 61701520591 VIC AUS DA Main  11
12 Bulmaga, Marcus M 9/01/2000 890 61701449048 VIC AUS DA Main  12
13 Gunn, Codey M 11/08/2000 894 61701220830 VIC AUS DA Main  13
14 Van Rensburg, Sean M 5/10/2000 953 61500187844 SA AUS DA Main  14
15 Hamilton, Tommy M 26/04/2000 996 61600197469 QLD AUS DA Main  15
16 Papadopoulos, Mark M 14/03/2000 998 61200177908 NSW AUS DA Main  16
17 Villa, Mateo M 4/01/2000 999 61200483448 NSW AUS WC Main  17
18 Harding, Christian M 9/11/1999 1065 61400107032 WA AUS WC Main  18
19 Monk, Nathan M 4/03/2000 1075 61200480791 NSW AUS WC Main  19
20 Taylor, Jeremy M 15/12/1999 1087 61701021854 VIC AUS WC Main  20
21 Wilson, Sam L M 5/11/1999 1092 61500242977 SA AUS WC Main  21
22 Cavrak, Ken M 27/01/2001 1173 61700556460 VIC AUS WC Main  22
23 Naumovski, Mason M 3/02/2001 1243 61701050048 VIC AUS WC Main  23
24 Armand, Samuel M 12/10/2000 1319 61200581458 NSW AUS WC Main  24
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2012 Optus 12s & 14s Spring Nationals
Entries of 12 & U Boys Singles - Qualifying
Date
26 Sep - 01 Oct 2012

City, Country
Sydney Olympic Park, AUS

Website

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
1 Hong, Sudock M 7/11/1999 1089 61400404835 WA AUS QA Qual   1
2 Du, Kelvin M 8/08/2000 1105 61200470680 NSW AUS QA Qual   2
3 Clements, Jack M 12/08/2000 1174 61700131729 VIC AUS QA Qual   3
4 Abfalter, David M 5/04/2000 1246 61500242934 SA AUS QA Qual   4
5 Clarke, Corey M 20/11/2000 1288 61200536827 NSW AUS QA Qual   5
6 Gallagher, Tom M 18/11/1999 1305 61200603230 NSW AUS QA Qual   6
7 Bakkar, Hassan M 2/02/2000 1313 61700883712 VIC AUS QA Qual   7
8 Braithwaite, Thomas M 9/12/1999 1339 61600145000 QLD AUS QA Qual   8
9 Harper, Patrick M 28/01/2000 1342 61600088384 QLD AUS QA Qual   9
10 Ferreira, Simon M 7/01/2000 1370 61400378303 WA AUS QA Qual  10
11 Downey, Daniel M 19/01/2000 1371 61400376831 WA AUS QA Qual  11
12 Galati, Tristan M 23/04/2000 1419 61400091616 WA AUS QA Qual  12
13 Milenkovic, Stefan M 23/11/2001 1451 61701147467 VIC AUS QA Qual  13
14 Bruce-Tennant, Jackson M 19/01/2000 1452 61700511092 VIC AUS QA Qual  14
15 Lane, Christopher M 23/02/2000 1466 61600016278 QLD AUS QA Qual  15
16 Flock, Sebastian M 16/12/2001 1485 61500191426 SA AUS QA Qual  16
17 Storch, Stefan M 27/10/2001 1531 61200178424 NSW AUS QA Qual  17
18 Gonzalez, Luis M 14/11/2000 1541 61200180186 NSW AUS QA Qual  18
19 Bains, Santokh M 7/02/2000 1545 61600118925 QLD AUS QA Qual  19
20 Karpinski, Timothy M 4/02/2001 1548 61701171252 VIC AUS QA Qual  20
21 Nathan, Jamieson M 24/08/2000 1549 61200471512 NSW AUS QA Qual  21
22 Sasagawa, Jun M 6/03/2001 1564 61200181247 NSW AUS QA Qual  22
23 Dennehy, Conor M 23/06/2000 1587 61200480813 NSW AUS QA Qual  23
24 Sarris, Luke M 24/01/2000 1589 61100012109 ACT AUS QA Qual  24
25 Simpson, Bradley M 20/03/2000 1620 61200066367 NSW AUS QA Qual  25
26 Birrell, Cade M 2/06/2000 1624 61600193846 QLD AUS QA Qual  26
27 Stathos, Marcus M 29/10/2001 1667 61700705636 VIC AUS WC Qual  27
28 Reynolds, Finn M 4/01/2000 1824 61701757583 NZL NZL WC Qual  28
29 Pavlekovich-Smith, Thomas M 2/05/2001 1873 61701236141 VIC AUS WC Qual  29
30 Qariaqus, David M 27/05/2002 1924 61701643537 VIC AUS WC Qual  30
31 Evans, Tom M 29/03/2001 2004 61200086635 NSW AUS WC Qual  31
32 O'Shannessy, Adam M 4/02/2000 1792 61200245806 NSW AUS WC Qual  32
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2012 Optus 12s & 14s Spring Nationals
Entries of 12 & U Boys Singles - Reserve List
Date
26 Sep - 01 Oct 2012

City, Country
Sydney Olympic Park, AUS

Website

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
1 Bosancic, Thomas M 15/07/2000 1799 61701610744 VIC AUS Res   1
2 Savio, Matteo M 21/01/2000 1843 61701036991 VIC AUS Res   2
3 Lukic, Marko M 7/06/2001 1982 61200483588 NSW AUS Res   3
4 Bandula, Miguel M 13/03/2000 1994 61200472780 NSW AUS Res   4
5 Limare, Zachary M 1/11/2000 2018 61200220226 NSW AUS Res   5
6 Meck, Maxim M 11/12/2001 2018 61200481712 VIC AUS Res   6
7 Howe, Paul M 2/10/2000 2073 61200483472 NSW AUS Res   7
8 Dreyer, Martin M 19/12/2000 2080 61200503872 NSW AUS Res   8
9 Smileski, Jayden M 11/02/2001 2083 61200242963 NSW AUS Res   9
10 De Oliveira, Andre M 15/06/2000 2122 61200474031 NSW AUS Res  10
11 Sormaz, Stefan M 22/12/2000 2165 61701177013 VIC AUS Res  11
12 Lambert, Lewis M 29/10/1999 2186 61700652389 NSW AUS Res  12
13 Cheng, Jet M 10/12/2000 2208 61500053958 NSW AUS Res  13
14 Singh, Srijan M 9/02/2002 2213 61200478320 NSW AUS Res  14
15 Amato, John M 25/02/2002 2251 61701565498 VIC AUS Res  15
16 Hou, Wilson M 31/12/2000 2308 61200049918 NSW AUS Res  16
17 Bonanno, Michael M 11/05/2000 2401 61200536118 NSW AUS Res  17
18 Hopman, Kyle M 30/05/2000 2466 61701383381 VIC AUS Res  18
19 Main, Mitchell M 5/10/2000 2492 61200243056 NSW AUS Res  19
20 Kmet, Dario M 12/10/2001 2516 61100030042 NSW AUS Res  20
21 Porter, Alec M 21/09/2001 2531 61200424081 NSW AUS Res  21
22 Hashemi Pour, Amir Ali M 5/06/2000 2654 61200739493 NSW AUS Res  22
23 Jones, Aaron M 8/06/2000 2849 61200664566 NSW AUS Res  23
24 Stevenson, William M 17/05/2000 2850 61200578376 NSW AUS Res  24
25 Tang, Junyi M 28/10/2002 3181 61200657306 NSW AUS Res  25
26 Veron, Patrick M 20/03/2001 3304 61200586662 NSW AUS Res  26
27 Nasser, Abdul-Rahim M 14/08/2001 3436 61200509994 NSW AUS Res  27
28 Nicolaou, Christian M 30/08/2000 3510 61200472675 NSW AUS Res  28
29 Liu, Eric M 12/07/2001 3578 61200481305 NSW AUS Res  29
30 Furlong, James M 17/04/2001 3578 61200470834 NSW AUS Res  30
31 Acton, Thomas M 27/12/2001 3737 61200684451 NSW AUS Res  31
32 Suh, Codey M 21/07/2002 3779 61200684435 NSW AUS Res  32
33 Littlejohn, Lachlan M 21/05/2001 3873 61200630599 NSW AUS Res  33
34 Tran, Edwin Gia Uy M 13/02/2001 3960 61200687205 NSW AUS Res  34
35 Sharma, Bhavish M 18/02/2001 61200720067 NSW AUS Res  35
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2012 Optus 12s & 14s Spring Nationals
Entries of 12 & U Boys Singles - Exclude
Date
26 Sep - 01 Oct 2012

City, Country
Sydney Olympic Park, AUS

Website

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
1 Maloon, Mitchel M 11/02/2000 1095 61200472586 NSW AUS Qual   2
2 Bennett, Milan M 12/10/2000 1140 61600369030 QLD AUS
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2012 Optus 12s & 14s Spring Nationals
Entries of 12 & U Boys Doubles - Main Draw
Date
26 Sep - 01 Oct 2012

City, Country
Sydney Olympic Park, AUS

Website

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
1 Shepheard, Michael M 28/08/2000 811 61800016115 NT AUS

<Partner Wanted>
2 Wilson, Sam L M 5/11/1999 1092 61500242977 SA AUS

<Partner Wanted>
3 Clements, Jack M 12/08/2000 1174 61700131729 VIC AUS

4 Abfalter, David M 5/04/2000 1246 61500242934 SA AUS
<Partner Wanted>

5 Armand, Samuel M 12/10/2000 1319 61200581458 NSW AUS

6 Braithwaite, Thomas M 9/12/1999 1339 61600145000 QLD AUS

7 Ferreira, Simon M 7/01/2000 1370 61400378303 WA AUS
<Partner Wanted>

8 Galati, Tristan M 23/04/2000 1419 61400091616 WA AUS
<Partner Wanted>

9 Bruce-Tennant, Jackson M 19/01/2000 1452 61700511092 VIC AUS
<Partner Wanted>

10 Lane, Christopher M 23/02/2000 1466 61600016278 QLD AUS
<Partner Wanted>

11 Flock, Sebastian M 16/12/2001 1485 61500191426 SA AUS
<Partner Wanted>

12 Storch, Stefan M 27/10/2001 1531 61200178424 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

13 Bains, Santokh M 7/02/2000 1545 61600118925 QLD AUS

14 Qariaqus, David M 27/05/2002 1924 61701643537 VIC AUS
<Partner Wanted>

15 Crnokrak, Alexander M 24/01/2000 559 61600196152 QLD AUS
Norodom, Stefan M 4/06/2000 700 61500249831 SA AUS

16 Gunn, Codey M 11/08/2000 894 61701220830 VIC AUS
Hijikata, Rinky M 23/02/2001 683 61200553942 NSW AUS

17 D'Aprile, Andrea M 29/10/1999 868 61200089707 NSW AUS
Volonski, Nikita M 7/09/2001 849 61200097726 NSW AUS

18 Nah, Joonky M 23/10/1999 794 61500167827 SA AUS
Van Rensburg, Sean M 5/10/2000 953 61500187844 SA AUS
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2012 Optus 12s & 14s Spring Nationals
Entries of 12 & U Boys Doubles - Main Draw
Date
26 Sep - 01 Oct 2012

City, Country
Sydney Olympic Park, AUS

Website

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
19 Taylor, Jeremy M 15/12/1999 1087 61701021854 VIC AUS

Williams, Ted M 30/11/1999 796 61701042525 VIC AUS
20 Harding, Christian M 9/11/1999 1065 61400107032 WA AUS

Schoolkate, Tristan M 26/02/2001 827 61400367727 WA AUS
21 Papadopoulos, Mark M 14/03/2000 998 61200177908 NSW AUS

Villa, Mateo M 4/01/2000 999 61200483448 NSW AUS
22 Bulmaga, Marcus M 9/01/2000 890 61701449048 VIC AUS

Cavrak, Ken M 27/01/2001 1173 61700556460 VIC AUS
23 Di Marco, Connor M 6/07/2000 838 61701155168 VIC AUS

Naumovski, Mason M 3/02/2001 1243 61701050048 VIC AUS
24 Bakkar, Hassan M 2/02/2000 1313 61700883712 VIC AUS

Polmans, Greg M 10/01/2000 876 61701520591 VIC AUS
25 Clarke, Corey M 20/11/2000 1288 61200536827 NSW AUS

Monk, Nathan M 4/03/2000 1075 61200480791 NSW AUS
26 Downey, Daniel M 19/01/2000 1371 61400376831 WA AUS

Hong, Sudock M 7/11/1999 1089 61400404835 WA AUS
27 Du, Kelvin M 8/08/2000 1105 61200470680 NSW AUS

Gonzalez, Luis M 14/11/2000 1541 61200180186 NSW AUS
28 Gallagher, Tom M 18/11/1999 1305 61200603230 NSW AUS

Simpson, Bradley M 20/03/2000 1620 61200066367 NSW AUS
29 Birrell, Cade M 2/06/2000 1624 61600193846 QLD AUS

Harper, Patrick M 28/01/2000 1342 61600088384 QLD AUS
30 Karpinski, Timothy M 4/02/2001 1548 61701171252 VIC AUS

Milenkovic, Stefan M 23/11/2001 1451 61701147467 VIC AUS
31 Dennehy, Conor M 23/06/2000 1587 61200480813 NSW AUS

Nathan, Jamieson M 24/08/2000 1549 61200471512 NSW AUS
32 O'Shannessy, Adam M 4/02/2000 1792 61200245806 NSW AUS

Sarris, Luke M 24/01/2000 1589 61100012109 ACT AUS
33 Pavlekovich-Smith, Thomas M 2/05/2001 1873 61701236141 VIC AUS

Stathos, Marcus M 29/10/2001 1667 61700705636 VIC AUS
34 Evans, Tom M 29/03/2001 2004 61200086635 NSW AUS

Sasagawa, Jun M 6/03/2001 1564 61200181247 NSW AUS
35 Hamilton, Tommy M 26/04/2000 996 61600197469 QLD AUS

Reynolds, Finn M 4/01/2000 1824 61701757583 NZL NZL
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2012 Optus 12s & 14s Spring Nationals
Entries of 12 & U Boys Doubles - Reserve List
Date
26 Sep - 01 Oct 2012

City, Country
Sydney Olympic Park, AUS

Website

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
1 Bosancic, Thomas M 15/07/2000 1799 61701610744 VIC AUS

<Partner Wanted>
2 Savio, Matteo M 21/01/2000 1843 61701036991 VIC AUS

<Partner Wanted>
3 Lukic, Marko M 7/06/2001 1982 61200483588 NSW AUS

<Partner Wanted>
4 Bandula, Miguel M 13/03/2000 1994 61200472780 NSW AUS

<Partner Wanted>
5 Limare, Zachary M 1/11/2000 2018 61200220226 NSW AUS

<Partner Wanted>
6 Howe, Paul M 2/10/2000 2073 61200483472 NSW AUS

7 Dreyer, Martin M 19/12/2000 2080 61200503872 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

8 Smileski, Jayden M 11/02/2001 2083 61200242963 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

9 De Oliveira, Andre M 15/06/2000 2122 61200474031 NSW AUS

10 Sormaz, Stefan M 22/12/2000 2165 61701177013 VIC AUS
<Partner Wanted>

11 Lambert, Lewis M 29/10/1999 2186 61700652389 NSW AUS

12 Cheng, Jet M 10/12/2000 2208 61500053958 NSW AUS

13 Singh, Srijan M 9/02/2002 2213 61200478320 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

14 Amato, John M 25/02/2002 2251 61701565498 VIC AUS

15 Hou, Wilson M 31/12/2000 2308 61200049918 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

16 Bonanno, Michael M 11/05/2000 2401 61200536118 NSW AUS

17 Hopman, Kyle M 30/05/2000 2466 61701383381 VIC AUS
<Partner Wanted>

18 Main, Mitchell M 5/10/2000 2492 61200243056 NSW AUS
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2012 Optus 12s & 14s Spring Nationals
Entries of 12 & U Boys Doubles - Reserve List
Date
26 Sep - 01 Oct 2012

City, Country
Sydney Olympic Park, AUS

Website

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
19 Kmet, Dario M 12/10/2001 2516 61100030042 NSW AUS

<Partner Wanted>
20 Porter, Alec M 21/09/2001 2531 61200424081 NSW AUS

21 Jones, Aaron M 8/06/2000 2849 61200664566 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

22 Stevenson, William M 17/05/2000 2850 61200578376 NSW AUS

23 Tang, Junyi M 28/10/2002 3181 61200657306 NSW AUS

24 Veron, Patrick M 20/03/2001 3304 61200586662 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

25 Nasser, Abdul-Rahim M 14/08/2001 3436 61200509994 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

26 Nicolaou, Christian M 30/08/2000 3510 61200472675 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

27 Furlong, James M 17/04/2001 3578 61200470834 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

28 Liu, Eric M 12/07/2001 3578 61200481305 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

29 Acton, Thomas M 27/12/2001 3737 61200684451 NSW AUS

30 Suh, Codey M 21/07/2002 3779 61200684435 NSW AUS

31 Littlejohn, Lachlan M 21/05/2001 3873 61200630599 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

32 Tran, Edwin Gia Uy M 13/02/2001 3960 61200687205 NSW AUS

33 Sharma, Bhavish M 18/02/2001 61200720067 NSW AUS

34 Hashemi Pour, Amir Ali M 5/06/2000 2654 61200739493 NSW AUS
Meck, Maxim M 11/12/2001 2018 61200481712 VIC AUS
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2012 Optus 12s & 14s Spring Nationals
Entries of 12 & U Boys Doubles - Exclude
Date
26 Sep - 01 Oct 2012

City, Country
Sydney Olympic Park, AUS

Website

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
1 Maloon, Mitchel M 11/02/2000 1095 61200472586 NSW AUS

<Partner Wanted>
2 Bennett, Milan M 12/10/2000 1140 61600369030 QLD AUS
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